1985
\ LACROSSE
- GRAND FINAL DAY

PROGRAMME

SOCIAL LACROSS‘E} DAY

DATE - LINE

PLACE

PROGRAMME

10.30 - 12.00 noon

12.00 - 1.00 pm

1.00pm - 1.45pm

1.45pm - 2.30pm

2.30pm - 4.00pm

SUNDAY 29TH SEPTEMBER 1985

GLEN IRIS PARK, GLEN IRIS
(MELWAY MAP REF. 59 K. 10 )

B.Y.0. BAR-B-QUE. LUNCHEON

_INSTITUTE SOF-CROSSE PLAYOFFS. (P.E's)

[1] PHILLIP -vs- FOOTSCRAY
[2]° LOSER  -vs— RUSDEN
[3] WINNER OF [1] -vs- WINNER OF [2]

WOMEN'S EAST —vs— WEST
REPRESENTATIVE REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

SOF-CROSSE DEMONSTRATION FOR ALL CHILDREN PRESENT

MEN'S EAST —vs— WEST
REPRESENTATIVE REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

THE SELECTED COACHES HAVE APPARENTLY PICKED
THEIR TEAMS AND ALL FEEL THEY HAVE THE TEAM
10 BEAT. SHOULD BE AN EXCITING DAY WITH SOME
INTERESTING RESULTS. :

EVERYBODY IS WELCOME, SO COME JOIN THE FUN!

WATCH AND/OR PARTISIPATE IN :

[1] OUR FIRST INTER-INSTITUTE SOF-CROSSE COMPETITION

[2] OUR FIRST WOMEN'S EAST —vs— WEST COMPETITION

[3] OUR FIRST MEN'S EAST -vs- WEST COMPETITION

[4] OUR FIRST COMBINED LACROSSE (VLA/VWLA) SOCIAL
AND COMPETITIONAL VENTURE.

HOPE TO SEE YOU ALL THERE !

Sunday 15th September

...an invitation...

CHADSTONE LACROSSE CLUB INVITE ALL PLAYERS
AND SPECTATORS BACK TO THEIR CLUBROOMS AT
TREYVAUD PARK -JUST UP THE ROAD- (MELWAYS
MAP REF. 69 D.3) FOR DRINKS AND L IGHT SNACKS
AFTER TODAYS MATCHES.




Doncaster

TERRY ALAIMO
JENNY ROBBINS
SUSAN ALAIMO

SUE McSOLVIN
SANDI PURDIE
KAREN TOOMEY
KAREN TISDALE
DEBRA WALDER
KERREN MULKEARNS
JANE MOXAM

PETRA FRANZ

SUSAN HUMPHRIS
ROBYN TISDALE
BARBARA MIDDELHUIS
LEE MIDDELHUIS
ANNE-MARIE ROBINSON

~VS~

CAPTAIN

COACH : OTTO MIDDELHUIS
MANAGER : BARBARA MIDDELHUIS

20.
212
22.
2
295
34.
o
38.
42.
43.
47.
e
130.

Newport

ROSE CAVE

KERRYN HERNAN

DIANNE ROCK

DEBBIE MELMOTH

MARILYN COLLINS

NICOLE HUGHES

MELINDA SCOTT

MERRIN McTAGGART CAPTAIN
JENNIFER TYRRELL

HELEN CARROLL

CAROL BEBEND —
AMANDA ROWE

KATHY LEWER

LEANNE LEGGIERI
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COACH : MARK LEWER
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Malvern
K. QUINN

A. FEVOLA

R. SPIERS

W. HALLIDAY
G. ANTRIM
B. CURRIE
T. LAIDLAW CO-CAPTAIN
D.GRANT

C. JENKINSON

M. BURGE

D. ANTHONY
1
M
R.
M.
T
C..

. TAMBAKIS CO-CAPTAIN
. HANSEN

Joy

SPIERS

JENKINSON

GOLDIE

COACH : G. CAMBELL
ASSISTANT COACH : B. DOWNES
MANAGER : D. FARRELL

~DS~

155
14.
152
16.

Williamstown

GOURLEY

SWAINGER

JENNINGS

JENNINGS

WILKINSON

RADFORD

GEARD

RADfFORD

KOREVAAR

JENNINGS

DARON

SPICER

WEBSTER

HAINES

FLANNIGAN CO-CAPTAIN
WAL SH CO-CAPTAIN
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COACH : D. WILKINSON
MANAGER : K. HOPE
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41.
46.
S5

12.
195

Newport

JUNE BARRIE

LYN CARLING

GEORGIA FLAHERTY CAPTAIN
LEANNE RICHARDS |
EDDA GASTALDA

ROBYN THQM

DI SMITH

DI THOM

VERONICA HILLHOUSE

TANIA ORR

ANDREA RICHARDS

KRIS PALMER

CHRISTINA SALZON

COACH : BRYON SMITH

~US~

Eltham

KENDRIA KENDALL CAPTAIN
MICHELLE WASSELL

CATHY GRAVINA

HEIDI HATCH

MICHELLE ENNIS

JENNY DUNLEAVY

DINAH OWEN

MARIAN ROONEY

KAY OWEN

HELEN FINNIGAN CAPTAIN
ELAINE JOHNSTON

WENDY HACKER

SIMONE SHEPHERD

ALISON GRIFFIN

DEANNE MONTAGUE

COACH : HUGH ROCHE
MANAGER : PAT DUNLEARY
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15:
16.
17
193
212
28.
30.

Caulfield ~US~

SUE CARROLL CAPTAIN
LEANNE TRAINOR
HELEN IM_ACH
ALISON GANDY
TRACEY HOGG

SUE GANDY

VIV BROAD CAPTAIN
NICOLE LINCOLN
LEANNE RIDOLE
JANET CAMPBELL
HEATHER JOSEPH
SHARON SUMMERS
JANET MCAUL IFFE

COACH : SUE CARROLL
ASSISTANT COACH : BRAD TEMPLE

Newport
VAL ORR

ELAINE MATTHEWS
MARGARET RARLOW CAPTAIN
MARIE COSTELLO
SUE SMITH

VIV PAONE

SUE MELLIS
TEENA RIDOELL
KERRY TYRRELL
LISA EDWARDS
JANET PATON
KATE BOUNDY
LISA SEEKAMP

COACH : NOEL SMITH
MANAGER : V. MELLIS
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2.30 pm
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10.

12.
132

14. .

15.
16.

STATE LEAGUE
Williamstown

P. MORLEY
‘M. HERNAN
D. NEWMAN
St RIKE

B. SMITH
R. WALTON
J. HERNAN
C. JENNINGS
M. MADONIA
J. BUTKIEWITZ
M. BUTLER
M. LEWER

T. LEWER
M. OTTER
N. SMITH
A. WALKER

COACH : G.GARNSWORTHY

GRAND FINAL
it Chadstone

10.
13.
14.
17:
18.
195
21l
26.
551
46.
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A. FREEMAN  CO-CAPTAIN
A. ANDREWS
R. BATES CO-CAPTAIN
N. CLARKE
K. ATKINS
R. FREEMAN
M. PEARCE
B.
J
G
N
N
B
B
C
G

FREEMAN

. MATHWIN
. BEDGOOD
. SKEWES
. CLOUGH
. CLINE
.KERR

. DEAN

. PURDIE

COACH : P. HUMPHREYS
MANAGER : D. MORGAN
ASSISTANT COACH : I. WHITBORNE

2.30 pm




